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Response Required

Contact

New York AIP Take Out Credit Program

For access to an excel spreadsheet of the same data contained in this quarterly distribution please
click on the link: NY_Takeout Spreadsheet

October 1st through December 31st, 2018
New York
All companies writing automobile insurance in the state of New York.

Attached for your records, are exhibits listing the take-out credits provided under Section 6.A.6.C
of the New York Automobile Insurance Plan.

Data are combined for liability and physical damage, and separated by company.

Please contact the undersigned with any questions concerning the attachments.

1. Applications received from October 1st through December 31st, 2018
2. Credits earned during calendar year 2018 and received through December 31st, 2018

None

Matthew Brett

Data Analyst

Data Services

(401) 946-2310 ext. 3349
takeout@aipso.com
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TAKE-OUT CREDITS RECD FROM

Co.

NO.
95250
95103
06725
95252
95248
95104
10646
09890
95105

NEW YORK
TAKE-OUT CREDIT REQUEST
BY COMPANY

LIAB & PHYS DAM
1, 2018

COMPANY NAME

ERIE INS CO (29742)

FARM FAMILY CAS INS CO (29742)
MAIDSTONE INSURANCE COMPANY
MERASTAR INS CO (29742)
METROPOLITAN PROP & CAS INS CO (2
NGM INS CO (29742)

PREFERRED MUT INS CO (10839)
PROGRESSIVE NORTHERN INS CO

TWIN CITY FIRE INS CO (29742)

TOTAL

OCTOBER

NO. OF
CARS
41
40

2

63
72
163
27
113
238

759

TO DECEMBER 31,
AVERAGE

PREMS
WRITTEN
105,277
105,208
2,901
187,994
188,054
391,146
60,598
243,449
451,385

1,736,012

PREM

2,567.
.20
.50

2,630
1,450

2,984.
2,611.
2,399.
2,244.
2,154.
1,896.

2,287.

2018

73

03
86
67
37
42
58

24

01/10/19

PREMS
CREDITED
210,554
210,416
5,802
375,988
376,108
782,292
121,196
486,898
902,770

3,472,024



Co.

NO.
07031
95250
95103
04314
06725
95252
95248
95104
10646
09890
95105

NEW YORK
TAKE-OUT CREDIT REQUEST
BY COMPANY

LIAB & PHYS DAM
CREDITS EARNED DURING CALENDAR YEAR 2018 AND SUBMITTED THROUGH

COMPANY NAME

ALLSTATE INS CO

ERIE INS CO (29742)

FARM FAMILY CAS INS CO (29742)
INTEGON NATIONAL INS CO
MAIDSTONE INSURANCE COMPANY
MERASTAR INS CO (29742)
METROPOLITAN PROP & CAS INS CO (2
NGM INS CO (29742)

PREFERRED MUT INS CO (10839)
PROGRESSIVE NORTHERN INS CO
TWIN CITY FIRE INS CO (29742)

TOTAL

NO. OF
CARS
3
103
106
1

2
183
198
437
76
436
575

2120

PREMS
WRITTEN
4,227
259,901
259, 860
3,363
2,901
464,401
464,452
966, 638
195,347
845,843
1,115,253

4,582,186

AVERAGE

PREM
1,409

2,523.
2,451.
3,363.
1,450.
2,537.
2,345.
2,211.
2,570.
1,940.
1,939.

2,161.

.00
31
51
00
50
71
72
99
36
01
57

41

01/10/19

DECEMBER 31, 2018

PREMS
CREDITED
8,454
519,802
519,720
6,726
5,802
928,802
928,904
1,933,276
390,694
1,691,686
2,230,506

9,164,372



